SAINT PAUL ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH

ADVENT, CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR MASS SCHEDULE

THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION OF THE BLESSED VIRGIN MARY
Thursday, December 8™, 2022 at 8:00am, 5:00pm English and 7:00pm Spanish

OUR LADYOF GUADALUPE FEAST
Monday, December 12", 2022
5:00am Mananitas, 8:00am English and 7:00pm Spanish Mass

PENANCE SERVICE AND CONFESSIONS
Tuesday, December 13", 2022 at 7:00pm

CHRISTMAS NOVENA, NOVENA DE NAVIDAD, SIMBANG GABI
December 15" to December 23", 2022 at 7:00pm

CHRISTMAS CONCERT
Sunday, December 18", 2022 at 5:30pm

CHRISTMAS EVE MASSES
Saturday, December 24", 2022
5:00pm Christmas Carols
5:30pm English
7:00pm Christmas Carols
7:30pm Spanish
10:00pm Christmas Carols

10:30pm English

CHRISTMAS DAY MASSES
The Nativity of the Lord
Sunday, December 25", 2022
7:30am English, 9:00am English, 11:00am English and 1:00pm Spanish

THE HOLY FAMILY OF JESUS, MARY AND JOSEPH
Friday, December 30", 2022
8:00am and 5:00pm English, 7:00pm Spanish

NEW YEAR’S EVE MASS
Saturday, December 31%, 2022
8:00am-4:00pm Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament —Chapel-
5:00pm English and 7:00pm Spanish

NEW YEAR’S DAY MASSES
The Octave Day of The Nativity of the
Solemnity of Mary, the Holy Mother of God
Sunday, January 1%, 2023
7:30am, 9:00am and 11:00am English and 1:00pm Spanish

THE EPIPHANY OF THE LORD
Saturday, January 7', 2023 at 5:00pm
Sunday, January 8™, 2023
7:30am, 9:00am, and 11:00am English Masses. Bishop Kevin Sweeney, Presider
1:00pm Spanish Mass




